COUNTY: HUBBARD
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INDUSTRY

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
MINING -ALL OTHER
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$433,507
$6,313,972
$12,745,151
$7,310,986
$6,834,578
$1,319,064
$1,814,309
$3,126,477
$46,802,445
$5,106,378
$2,699,692
$31,852,180
$53,117,434
$13,070,837
$26,908,464
$1,026,126
$2,298,450
$8,018,362
$17,081,287
$2,017,773
$8,915,258
$719,550
$4,423,769
$352,415
$1,623,666
$9,274,356
$2,466,754
$343,691
$2,572,384
$9,058,626
$14,431,871
$8,189,322
$1,080,368
$1,303,793
$93,570,103

$408,223,398

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$361,859
$3,179,917
$406,484
$1,368,691
$1,423,875
$1,106,908
$849,600
$278,556
$4,507,729
$3,758,259
$2,308,860
$25,530,884
$14,299,260
$1,601,609
$3,839,643
$549,297
$1,751,084
$5,676,179
$4,498,650
$547,721
$512,640
$149,996
$416,047
$290,728
$767,427
$2,882,739
$188,977
$341,014
$2,072,082
$8,413,784
$13,888,830
$4,939,076
$515,022
$936,764
$14,296,536

$128,456,727

SALES TAX

$23,520
$206,696
$26,421
$88,965
$92,551
$71,947
$55,224
$18,106
$293,005
$244,290
$150,075
$1,659,510
$1,063,698
$104,103
$251,263
$35,707
$113,818
$368,949
$292,617
$35,602
$33,322
$9,750
$27,047
$20,448
$49,879
$187,377
$12,282
$22,166
$137,934
$546,891
$966,964
$321,741
$33,482
$81,810
$933,189

$8,580,349

USE TAX

$0

$6

$423
$5,694
$44,146
$61,122
$64
$320
$3,502
$11,170
$4,300
$18,208
$30,426
$0

$627

$0

$107
$1,913
$87,022
$864
$5,177
$1,035
$9,767
$3,188
$2,968
$3,383
$1,468
$0
$12,565
$603
$6,372
$6,233
$2,132
$260
$217,588

$542,653

TOTAL TAX

$23,520
$206,702
$26,844
$94,659
$136,697
$133,069
$55,288
$18,426
$296,507
$255,460
$154,375
$1,677,718
$1,094,124
$104,103
$251,890
$35,707
$113,925
$370,862
$379,639
$36,466
$38,499
$10,785
$36,814
$23,636
$52,847
$190, 760
$13,750
$22,166
$150,499
$547,494
$973,336
$327,974
$35,614
$82,070
$1,150,777

$9,123,002
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