## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: HUBBARD

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
INDUSTRY  115 AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES 212 MINING -ALL OTHER 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 443 RETL -ELECTRONICS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 455 RETL STATE 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$433,507 \$6,313,972 \$12,745,151 \$7,310,986 \$6,834,578 \$1,319,064 \$1,814,309 \$3,126,477 \$46,802,445 \$5,106,378 \$2,699,692 \$31,852,180 \$53,117,434 \$13,070,837 \$26,908,464 \$1,026,126 \$2,298,450 \$8,018,362 \$17,081,287 \$2,017,773 \$8,915,258 \$719,550 \$4,423,769 \$352,415 \$1,623,666 \$9,274,356 \$9,274,356 \$2,466,754 \$343,691	\$361,859 \$3,179,917 \$406,484 \$1,368,691 \$1,423,875 \$1,106,908 \$849,600 \$278,556 \$4,507,729 \$3,758,259 \$2,308,860 \$25,530,884 \$14,299,260 \$1,601,609 \$3,839,643 \$549,297 \$1,751,084 \$5,676,179 \$4,498,650 \$547,721 \$512,640 \$149,996 \$416,047 \$290,728 \$767,427 \$2,882,739 \$188,977 \$341,014	\$23,520 \$206,696 \$26,421 \$88,965 \$92,551 \$71,947 \$55,224 \$18,106 \$293,005 \$244,290 \$150,075 \$1,659,510 \$1,063,698 \$104,103 \$251,263 \$35,707 \$113,818 \$368,949 \$292,617 \$35,602 \$33,322 \$9,750 \$27,047 \$20,448 \$49,879 \$187,377 \$12,282 \$22,166	\$0 \$6 \$423 \$5,694 \$44,146 \$61,122 \$320 \$3,502 \$11,170 \$4,300 \$18,208 \$30,426 \$0 \$627 \$107 \$1,913 \$87,022 \$14,035 \$9,767 \$1,913 \$87,022 \$1,177 \$1,035 \$9,767 \$3,188 \$2,968 \$3,383 \$1,468 \$0	\$23,520 \$206,702 \$26,844 \$94,659 \$136,697 \$133,069 \$55,288 \$18,426 \$296,507 \$255,460 \$154,375 \$1,677,718 \$1,094,124 \$104,103 \$251,890 \$35,707 \$113,925 \$370,862 \$370,862 \$379,639 \$36,466 \$38,499 \$10,785 \$36,814 \$23,636 \$52,847 \$190,760 \$13,750 \$22,166	4 4 13 26 9 5 5 17 20 11 19 26 4 18 6 19 7 110 17 11 11 8 5 19 5 5 5 5 7 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 1
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$2,572,384 \$9,058,626 \$14,431,871 \$8,189,322	\$2,072,082 \$8,413,784 \$13,888,830 \$4,939,076	\$137,934 \$546,891 \$966,964 \$321,741	\$12,565 \$603 \$6,372 \$6,233	\$150,499 \$547,494 \$973,336 \$327,974	12 84 54 58
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$1,080,368 \$1,303,793 \$93,570,103	\$515,022 \$936,764 \$14,296,536	\$33,482 \$81,810 \$933,189	\$2,132 \$260 \$217,588	\$35,614 \$82,070 \$1,150,777	30 6 57
COUNTY TOTAL	\$408,223,398	\$128,456,727	\$8,580,349	\$542,653	\$9,123,002	765